
11

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU,

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,

WORKS DIVISION NO. I,
MOTI DAMAN.

TENDER NOTICE NO. 1112015-2016.

The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Works Div.-I, Daman invites, on behalf of the President of India, the sealed

item rates Tenders from the Specialist/consultants/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State
P.W.D.'s or MES, railways, and also, with the VAT Department of U.T. of Daman & Diu for the following

works.
Sr. I

N.I.T
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

NAME OF WORK
AND LOCATION

Providing, Thermoplastic road marking

paint on Patalia causeway and Fort Area at
Moti Daman. (E-23028)

Renovation, Addition & Alteration to the
electric wiring at Police Station Office,

Nani Daman. (E-46268)

Providing security guard for security service
at Dabhel Water Supply project for the year

2015-16.(2"' Call) (E-11103)

Providing & fixing of Garden compound
lights at Crime & Traffic office, Nani

Daman. (E-46292)

Upgradation & Completing in community

Hall at Ghanchiwad, Ward No.02, Nani

Daman. SH:- Electrification. (E-46296)

Fish Hatcheries Situated at Various places
in Daman District for Prevention and

Control of VBD in Daman. (E-22873)

ESTIMATED
COST

Z.4,97,800/-

Z.4,58,622/-

Z.4,56,000/-

2.4,03,090/_

Z.3,48,580/-

EARNEST

MONEY

7.9,956/-

T.9,172/-

Z.9,120/-

Z.8,062/-

7.6,972/-

2.1,99,489/- j ?.3,990/-

TIME
ALLOWED

30
Days

30
Days

F.Y.
2015-16.

45

Days

60
Days

60

LAST DATE AND

TIME OF RECEIPT

OF APPLICATION/
ISSUE OF TENDER
DOCUMENTS AND

ITS COST

06/06/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

08/06/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

T.500/-
06/06/2015

Up to 4.00 P.M.
08/06/2015

Up to 4.00 P.M.
2.500/-

06/06/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

08/06/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

7.500/-
06/06/2015

Up to 4.00 P.M.
08/06/2015

Up to 4.00 P.M.
7,500/-

06/06/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

08/06/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

2.500/-
06/06/2015

Up to 4.00 P.M.
08/06/2015

Up to 4.00 P.M.
2.500/-Days

TIME AND DATE

OF RECEIPT &
OPENING OF

TENDER

12/06/2015
Up to 3.00P.M.

12/06/2015
At 4.00 P.M.

12/06/2015
Up to 3.00P.M.

12/06/2015
At 4.00 P.M.

12/06/2015
Up to 3.OOP.M.

12/06/2015
At 4.00 P.M.

12/06/2015

Up to 3.OOP.M.

12/06/2015
At 4.00 P.M.

12/06/2015

Up to 3.00P.M.

12/06/2015
At 4.00 P.M.

12/06/2015
Up to 3.00P.M.

12/06/2015
At 4.00 P.M.

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.

The experience certificate of last three years or list of works in hand / carried out by the Firm / Registered contractor will have to produced by

the contractor duly certified by competent authorities who is applying for the tender form and
also for Sr . No.02,04 & 05 copy of Electrical

Registration & Electrical License should be attached in addition to other r ° quirement for bidding.

Earnest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender document in Deposit at call receipt of a schedule bank/fixed
deposit receipt of schedule bank (Single FDR shall be accepted only if it is valid for six months 180 Days or more after the last date of receipt of

tender) issued in favour of Executive Engineer, P.W.D.,W.D.-I, Daman.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web-site - daman.nic.in
Right to issue. accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons there of is reserved by the under signed.

o. PWD/DMN/AB/fC/ q
el

(G. N. JACD4V)
I/c. EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

P.W.D.; bAN$AN.

Dated :-30/05/2`015.

C.C. to DamanSecretariat& Di
1.

.,u,The Hon'ble Administrator, U!F. of Daman

2. The Hon'ble Member of Parliament, Daman & Diu.

3. The Development Commissioner, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

4. The Finance Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

5. The Law Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
ti DamanM

6.
.oThe Superintending Engineer, PWD, U.T. of Daman & Diu (5 Copies), Fort area,

7. The Collectors, Daman & Diu, Daman.

8. The Director of Accounts, Daman.

9. The President, D.M.C., Daman. i D
10

aman.The President, District Panchayat Administration, Daman & Diu, Mot blication on Web sitePf.
1 I .

.or uThe District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre, Secretariat, Daman

1rwacre^+anW.xzr


	page 1

